INDEX TO VOLUME 11 1986

ARTICLES AND FEATURES

Activity of employer unions in perspective, The

Authorising roles of public institutions in job
creation and training: legitimating New
Zealand employment policy 1980-85, The

Breakaway unions: an Australian case

Changing retirement patterns in New Zealand.
1976 and 1981

Comment

Comment

Comment

Concentration of unemployment experience in
spells of long duration: an analysis by
age and sex. The

International labour standards and the
review of industrial law

Introduction

Introduction: the pursuit of full employment:
Macro economic perspectives

Legalised theft by deregistration
Management of industrial relations. The

New Zealand labour force participation:
the ninety years to 1981

Occupational and industrial change 1n the
New Zealand workforce

Occupational health and safety legislation:
possibilities for future development

Reply to Taylor and Greenslade

BOOK REVIEWS

Collective bargaining: a response to the recession in
industrialised market economy countries

by ILO

Common cause: essays in Autralian and
New Zealand labour history
by E. Fry

Comparative industrial relations: an introduction
to cross-national perspectives
by R. Bean

Dismissal and redundancy procedures
by A. Szakats and M. Mulgan

Dismissed by L. Dickens. M. Jones.
B. Weeks and M. Hart

Full employment without inflation: Manifesto
for a governed economy by T. Hazledine

Index

R.E. Taylor and
B.R. Greenslade

M. O Connor

J. Teicher
M. Rochford

W.C. Hodge
M. Vranken

N.S. Woods

P. Brosnan and
J. Hicks

G. Anderson

P. Brosnan

D. Rose

H. Roth
K. Hince

P.M. Revell and
P. Brosnan

D.F. Smith
[.B. Campbell

P. Brosnan and
P. Walsh

M. Hanson
T. Simpson
A. Wilhhlams

K. Stringleman
J. Hughes

P. Brosnan

211

191

119

149
91

77
105

177

193

137

138

48

46




11 Noy 1987

212 Index

Invitation to industrial relations
by T. Keenoy

Labour relations: a student handbook
by W. Burge

Marginal manager: the changing role of supervisors
in Australia by P. Gilmour and R.D. Lansbury

Mediators, The by D. Kolb

New working class? White-collar workers and their
organisations, The by R. Hyman and R. Price

IT'UC overseas: the roots of policy, The
by M. Nicholson

Tyranny of the status quo, The
by M. and R. Friedman

White-collar unionism by K. Prandly.
A. Stewart and R.M. Blackburn

Working class and welfare: reflections on the

political development of the welfare state in
Australia and New Zealand 1890-1980 by F. Castles

B. Dabscheck
G. Neil
J. Deeks

L. Hicks
D.F. Smith

P. Henderson
D. Bedggood
D.F. Smith

W. Rosenberg

136
45
197

49
42

198
135
42

39




	NZJIR111986211
	NZJIR111986212

